MELSERVO MR-J2
Servo Technology that does
more
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC
The positioning drive for
highest requirements
The MR-J2
Withthe MR-J2,MITSUBISHI

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Art.no.:70571-B, Printed in Germany 02.99 MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC EUROPE B.V. F ACTORY  AU TOMATION
Model designation
GOTHAER STR. 8, D-40880 RATINGEN, TEL. (0 21 02) 4 86-0, FAX (0 21 02) 4 86-1 12
Model designation of
servo motors HC – MF 05 3 l
Code Series Code Type
Absolute
shaft
encoder
Code Output
power (W)
Code Rated
speed
Code Options
HA HA series
M See p. 3 05 50 1 — — None
F See p. 4 1–7 100–750 2 2000
B
electro-
magnetic
brakeHC HC series
S See p. 5 10–35 1000–3500 3 3000
R See p. 6
MR-J2 – 10 A
Name Code Motor selection Code Model
Mitsubishi
MELSERVO series
10 HC-MF053, 13; HA-FF053, 13 A Standard
20 HC-MF23; HA-FF23
40 HC-MF43; HA-FF33, 43
60 HA-FF63; HC-SF52
70 HC-MF73
100 HC-SF102
200 HC-SF152, 202; HC-RF103, 153
350 HC-SF352; HC-RF203
Model designation of
servo amplifiers